
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 4 / 4 Date : 03/11/2018Brut Messieurs

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

CHAMPIONNAT NC 2018
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 CASTAGNE Guillaume OUENGHI +0,2 2 67 75 73 78 293

2 PERES Adrien TINA +1,0 1 76 73 74 77 300

3 BLAIS Kirianu OUENGHI PRO 0 77 76 73 76 302

4 DUFOUR Morgan TINA 0,2 3 76 75 79 76 306

5 GARNIER Florian TINA 1,6 4 78 81 75 80 314

6 COURSIN Thomas TINA 1,6 4 78 79 79 81 317

7 PEDEUTOUR Jean-Benoit TINA 3,8 7 82 80 77 79 318

8 SAUGER Nicolas TINA 5,2 9 81 79 77 86 323

9 TAGANE Kassy DEVA 5,2 9 80 86 80 81 327

10 PLANTE Jean David TINA 4,3 8 82 82 80 83 327

11 FIGUERES Eric DUMBEA 4,0 7 82 88 81 78 329

12 LE ROUX Jeremie TINA 3,9 7 84 81 84 81 330

13 SHEDID Stephen TINA 4,6 8 85 86 79 84 334

14 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 5,2 9 86 83 80 86 335

15 NERETTI Alain OUENGHI 4,5 3 78 94 85 79 336

16 KLEIN Vincent OUENGHI 4,5 8 86 85 84 82 337

17 BIELSKIS Paul OUENGHI 8,2 8 87 88 80 82 337

18 BREANT Nathan DUMBEA 4,5 8 87 90 79 83 339

19 HARBULOT Olivier DUMBEA 6,3 10 85 97 78 83 343

20 KOCH Hugo TINA 7,2 11 84 90 80 91 345

21 RAMBAUD Emmanuel TINA 7,7 12 92 87 84 84 347

22 MORVEZEN Thomas DUMBEA 10,5 15 94 88 85 84 351

23 SAUGER Alexis TINA 11,9 17 97 86 85 85 353

24 VALCKENAERE Christophe DUMBEA 10,1 15 86 89 87 91 353

25 ROULET Mathieu DUMBEA 5,0 8 88 89 89 88 354

26 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 10,9 11 87 90 83 94 354

27 BERARD Valentin OUENGHI 7,5 11 86 92 82 96 356

28 KOCH Axel TINA 10,3 15 84 93 85 95 357

29 MEKEDDEM-CHIBOUB Nael OUENGHI 12,1 17 85 92 89 92 358

30 CHAZALMARTIN Christophe TINA 4,9 8 85 96 82 95 358

31 CATHALA Jean-Michel TINA 8,3 12 88 89 97 85 359

32 BEAUDOUIN Pierre TINA 8,6 13 92 100 87 84 363

33 LABRANCHE Antoine DUMBEA 15,5 21 93 100 89 85 367

34 VOYER Cyril TINA 11,2 16 86 106 95 93 380

35 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA 11,9 17 95 93 96 101 385
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36 DELAUMONE Xavier DUMBEA 11,5 16 85 101 106 94 386

37 FIGON Joel TINA 13,4 19 98 94 100 94 386

38 VAN PHAO Philippe TINA 14,0 19 92 97 95 102 386

39 GAS Christophe OUENGHI 14,3 20 97 88 103 102 390

40 RONFAUTX Fabrice DUMBEA 11,4 16 103 98 101 94 396

41 TEZENAS DU MONTCEL Bruno DUMBEA 14,5 20 95 107 100 95 397

42 HUGEAUD Cédric PROVINCE NORD 17,2 23 112 102 98 87 399

43 BILON Olivier TINA 14,2 20 99 107 96 102 404

44 POQUET Philippe TINA 15,0 21 104 111 96 98 409

45 DE GAILLANDE Hervé TINA 16,0 22 96 116 95 103 410

46 BOLO Jose TINA 18,8 25 104 107 107 105 423

47 ALIBAUD Guilhem DUMBEA 10,8 15 97 98 94 ABJ ABJ
-



Série(s) : Mid-Amateur F

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 - Tour 4 / 4 Date : 03/11/2018Brut Dames

GOLF CLUB DE LA OUENGHI

CHAMPIONNAT NC 2018
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 COLLET ROUBIO Nathalie DUMBEA 14,7 21 102 106 98 99 405
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club licence Idx Hcp T1 T2 T3 T4 Tot.

1 PERES Adrien TINA +1,0 1 76 73 74 77 300

2 BLAIS Kirianu OUENGHI PRO 0 77 76 73 76 302

3 GARNIER Florian TINA 1,6 4 78 81 75 80 314

4 COURSIN Thomas TINA 1,6 4 78 79 79 81 317

5 PEDEUTOUR Jean-Benoit TINA 3,8 7 82 80 77 79 318

6 SAUGER Nicolas TINA 5,2 9 81 79 77 86 323

7 PLANTE Jean David TINA 4,3 8 82 82 80 83 327

8 LE ROUX Jeremie TINA 3,9 7 84 81 84 81 330

9 HARBULOT Olivier DUMBEA 6,3 10 85 97 78 83 343

10 RAMBAUD Emmanuel TINA 7,7 12 92 87 84 84 347

11 MORVEZEN Thomas DUMBEA 10,5 15 94 88 85 84 351

12 VALCKENAERE Christophe DUMBEA 10,1 15 86 89 87 91 353

13 ROULET Mathieu DUMBEA 5,0 8 88 89 89 88 354

14 CHAZALMARTIN Christophe TINA 4,9 8 85 96 82 95 358

15 LABRANCHE Antoine DUMBEA 15,5 21 93 100 89 85 367

16 VOYER Cyril TINA 11,2 16 86 106 95 93 380

17 HUGEAUD Cédric PROVINCE NORD 17,2 23 112 102 98 87 399

18 BILON Olivier TINA 14,2 20 99 107 96 102 404

19 ALIBAUD Guilhem DUMBEA 10,8 15 97 98 94 ABJ ABJ
-
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1 BASTIEN THIRY Pascale TINA 6,8 11 92 97 92 96 377

2 ZORRA Maryline OUENGHI 16,1 23 98 96 106 98 398

3 NERETTI Christine OUENGHI 13,7 20 89 108 99 105 401
-
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1 TAGANE Kassy DEVA 5,2 9 80 86 80 81 327

2 FIGUERES Eric DUMBEA 4,0 7 82 88 81 78 329

3 SATURNIN Jean-Marc TINA 5,2 9 86 83 80 86 335

4 KLEIN Vincent OUENGHI 4,5 8 86 85 84 82 337

5 KOCH Axel TINA 10,3 15 84 93 85 95 357

6 CATHALA Jean-Michel TINA 8,3 12 88 89 97 85 359

7 BEAUDOUIN Pierre TINA 8,6 13 92 100 87 84 363

8 FLOCH Pierre-Emmanuel TINA 11,9 17 95 93 96 101 385

9 DELAUMONE Xavier DUMBEA 11,5 16 85 101 106 94 386

10 FIGON Joel TINA 13,4 19 98 94 100 94 386

11 VAN PHAO Philippe TINA 14,0 19 92 97 95 102 386

12 GAS Christophe OUENGHI 14,3 20 97 88 103 102 390

13 RONFAUTX Fabrice DUMBEA 11,4 16 103 98 101 94 396

14 TEZENAS DU MONTCEL Bruno DUMBEA 14,5 20 95 107 100 95 397

15 POQUET Philippe TINA 15,0 21 104 111 96 98 409

16 DE GAILLANDE Hervé TINA 16,0 22 96 116 95 103 410

17 BOLO Jose TINA 18,8 25 104 107 107 105 423
-
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1 NERETTI Alain OUENGHI 4,5 3 78 94 85 79 336

2 BIELSKIS Paul OUENGHI 8,2 8 87 88 80 82 337

3 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI 10,9 11 87 90 83 94 354
-
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1 ECHEGUT Marie Lea DUMBEA 0,2 3 73 74 75 76 298

2 MANSBENDEL Mohea DUMBEA 11,3 17 90 87 90 91 358

3 ECHEGUT Agathe DUMBEA 9,8 15 88 96 96 88 368
-
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1 BREANT Nathan DUMBEA 4,5 8 87 90 79 83 339

2 KOCH Hugo TINA 7,2 11 84 90 80 91 345

3 SAUGER Alexis TINA 11,9 17 97 86 85 85 353

4 MEKEDDEM-CHIBOUB Nael OUENGHI 12,1 17 85 92 89 92 358
-


